
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
99 
53 
5 

23 
82 
7 

169 
31 

111 
29 
62 
17 
96 
95 

Class 
500 

500 

500L 

500L 

500L 

500L 

300 

R3 

300L 

R3 

300L 

300L 

300L 

300L 

Name 
Arthur Costa 
Leonardo Tamburro 
Lucas Alvarenga 
Linda Raad 
Alexandre Dal' Olio Franca 
Samantha Trindade 
Bruno Ribeiro 
Davi Gomide 
Miguel Neto 
Enzo Valentim Garcia 
Renan Fernandes 
Paulo Roberto Brandão 
Ricardo Garrido 
Gabriel Lacerda 

Laps 
9 
8 
8 
8 
7 
1 
7 
7 
7 
6 
5 
7 
5 
7 

Best Tm 
2:04.218 
2:09.227 
2:09.294 
2:13.760 
2:14.471 
2:15.142 
2:25.658 
2:27.608 
2:29.422 
2:34.642 
2:36.847 
2:41.257 
2:41.741 
2:45.102 

Diff 

5.009 
5.076 
9.542 

10.253 
10.924 
21.440 
23.390 
25.204 
30.424 
32.629 
37.039 
37.523 
40.884 

Gap 

5.009 
0.067 
4.466 
0.711 
0.671 

10.516 
1.950 
1.814 
5.220 
2.205 
4.410 
0.484 
3.361 

In Lap 
9 
6 
8 
6 
6 
1 
5 
6 
6 
6 
2 
4 
3 
1 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Equipe 
99 Racing 

Honda Motoschool de Talentos 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

Moretti Racing Team/SAF-RJ 

Moretti Racing Team/SAF-RJ 

Duas Rodas Team Racing/WR Escapamentos 

Rota Baus 

Playstation Yamaha 

FastKids 

Tecfil Racing Team 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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    1a ETAPA COPA PIRELLI - 2017 
NINJA 300/R3/CBR 500R  

2o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:26:00 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

20/01/2017 11:04 


